for September/93 commenting as a "SPECIAL CASE" which Is 

enclosed in photo state. 

ANNUAL ADNI STRATIVE PERFORMNCE - 1993-94 

That Sir, having being the after mentioned 

deficiencies/difficulties, your humble petition has  

achieved all the targets as far as practicable as even 

conducted 102 (one hundred two) nos excess N.I.P. Camps 

against a total target of 100 (One hundred) nos N.I.P.s 

during the period under report In addition to Best Area 

Eastern Zone Competition. The Annual Administrative 

Report has been submitted vide this Office No. 992 dated